Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto / Trentino-Alto Adige Staffetta

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 02:51:49

Data: 07/10/2018

Categoria: M13

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Paride

CORONA Mattia
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
SANTUARI Nicolo
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
NEGRI Francesco
GHEZZO Luca

DE MARTIN Enrico
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
RIGONI Lucia

FINCATO lago
BONECCHER Edoardo
FEDEL Leonardo
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
COMARELLA Francesco
SCALET Diego

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

ORLER Marco
BRUNET Lorenzo
ALBAN Davide
RIZZA' SAMUELE
BERNARDI Matteo
BEDIN Alessandro
SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
MARTINATTI Stefano
DE BONA Davide

DE BORTOLI Davide
MANFROI Tommaso
VIALE Guglielmo
NICOLIS Giovanni
SIMION Ester
BETTEGA Matthew Aldo
FRISON Rudi
COMARELLA Nicola
DE BIASI Lorenzo
MAZZON Daniele
BELLOTTO Matteo
CITRON Alessandro
SABEL Petr

DE NONI Matteo

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:52
00:17:33
00:18:42
00:21:08
00:19:47
00:25:51
00:22:52
00:26:14
00:25:25
00:28:47
00:26:11
00:32:01
00:33:44
00:37:02
00:35:56
00:16:14

Tempo
00:29:17
00:31:33
00:34:02
00:40:56
00:37:03
00:46:13
00:37:07
00:48:23
00:39:31
00:51:44
00:55:24
00:46:17
00:56:45
00:53:23
00:57:37
00:55:26
01:02:28
00:56:26
01:13:40
01:18:40
01:16:48
01:18:58
01:36:32
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MICHELIN Thomas
GRISENTI Leonardo
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
BORELLA Gaia

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

BRUNET Fabio
DALFOLLO Alessio
BETTEGA Tiziano
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
VIEL Stefano
LIBARDONI Luca
LOSS Nikolas
NIELSEN Erik

DE BIASI Alessandro

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

PAVETTA Riccardo
GAMBINI Mattia
GUARDA Giacomo
PALUMBO Pietro

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
SANDRI Eddy
STRINGHER Luca
FORNASIERO Riccardo
GALVAN Lisa
MORET Albino

DE NADAI Mauro
PICCIN Pierpaolo
FERRANTE Salvatore
BERTO Andrea

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

HUELLER Fabio
GOBBER Andrea
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
PRADEL Roberto
SANTUARI Alessandro
GAMBINI Simone
BONECCHER Fabrizio
GIOVANELLI Valter
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BRANDOLESE Marco

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

01:39:15
00:57:34
01:00:02
01:21:49

Tempo
00:35:29
00:39:06
00:39:50
00:41:37
00:41:49
00:42:22
00:45:45
00:49:43
00:45:56
00:55:47
00:55:54
01:06:52
00:55:57
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:56
00:44:51
00:46:01
00:46:08
01:05:06
00:56:50
01:07:09
01:25:49
01:32:02
01:56:20

Tempo
00:37:49
00:41:29
00:43:51
00:37:54
00:40:44
00:51:33
00:45:20
00:52:21
00:52:59
00:54:47
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FEDEL Andrea
PRETTO Pierantonio
MANFROI Tiziano
MAGENES Giuseppe
CRESPAN Luca
CANDOTTI Michele
DE COLLE Enrico
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DECARLI Paolo
ALBARELLO Alberto
SEGATTA Andrea
CONCI Alessandro
POZZEBON Stefano
ROSA Alessandro
BELLOTTO Massimo
POZZEBON Michele
LUCIAN Enzo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BAZAN Francesco
PEGORER Enzo
FATTOR Manlio
CAVAZZANI Augusto
MAZZUCCO Walter
DE MARTIN Diego
VISINTIN Giuliano
TAUFER Piero

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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MURER Helmuth
BERNABE Renzo
LESO Valerio
GOBBI Gianluca
PERARO Walter
ECCHER Renzo
ULIANA Siro
ABRAM Annamaria
VIVIAN Gino
FURLAN Marco
COSTA Flavia
CALDONAZZI Emilio
BORT Paolo
BELTRAMELLO Elena
GOZZER Giancarlo

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:53:58
00:57:13
00:58:05
00:54:44
01:01:46
00:57:28
01:03:21
01:04:16
01:05:14
01:06:40
01:06:47
01:41:27
01:07:42
01:58:30
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:38:39

Tempo
00:40:39
00:43:40
00:46:02
00:48:00
00:47:40
00:49:40
00:54:32
00:56:55
01:11:09
01:15:29

Tempo
00:38:58
00:39:25
00:43:45
00:49:05
00:51:08
00:55:09
00:55:57
01:06:16
00:57:46
01:11:12
01:05:41
01:11:22
01:07:01
01:19:51
01:08:57



Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Walter
TAIT Samuele
CORONA Emiliano
BETTEGA Fabiano
GAIO Aaron

PEZZE Giacomo
GRAVA Paride
BAGGIO Michael
BERTELLE Michele
FRANCO Michele
MARTIGNAGO Davide
DE VALLIER Edoardo
FRANCO Antonio
BETTEGA Ivano
BARAUSSE Alberto
PADOVAN Fabio
ROSSETTO Riccardo
SCARTON Matias
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ROSATO Luca

DE NONI Alessandro
SCAPIN Marta
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
BELLO' Gregorio
TURRA Piero

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

PEZZE Tommaso
PANIZ Denis
ANEDDA Federica
CAVAGNIS Stefano
TRENTIN Danilo
ALLOCCO Maurizio
ROSSETTO Katia
ZOPPE Giuliana
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
GHIZZO Paola
SANZOVO Stefano
CHECCHIN Vittoriano

Categoria: W13

Pos.
1
1
2

Nome
SARTORI Elisa
SIMION Elena
RIGONI Alessia

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:46:57
00:43:36
00:44:03
00:47:27
00:44:24
00:52:29
00:49:24
00:53:49
00:49:29
00:57:21
00:52:59
00:59:16
00:53:15
01:01:31
00:55:44
01:11:23
00:58:47
01:13:59
01:24:16
01:02:06
01:02:25
01:49:33
01:03:15
01:59:10
00:45:04

Tempo
00:41:32
00:50:55
00:47:23
00:56:09
01:02:59
01:07:16
01:07:13
01:07:40
01:15:19
01:20:11
01:24:54
01:39:19

Tempo
00:21:44
00:27:54
00:23:35



2
3
3

ZUGLIANI Eleonora
CAVAZZANI Petra
SCALET Giulia

Categoria: W17

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Rachele
CANOVA Nicol
MONDIN Sara

DE COLLE Elisa
RIGONI Giulia
GOBBER Giulia

RIZ Nicole

CORSO Giada
BUSATO Francesca
PUGLIESE Arianna
FATTOR Mirella
PRETTO Celeste Nike

Categoria: W20

Pos.

OO o 0O b B W WDNDNPRER P

Nome

TRENTIN Angela
GAMBINI Giulia
CASAGRANDE Anna
SARTORI Alice
SCALZOTTO Annarita
DE BIASI Maddalena
TRENTIN Valentina
TINELLI Melania
FAVIA Silvia
CHIARIN Kalawoti
CROSATO Mariaelisa
CROSATO Mariarosa

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

ULIANA Francesca
TERREN Francesca
AGNOLO Rosella
FAIFER Cristina
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
BORTOLINI Monica

Categoria: W45

Pos.

Nome

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

00:33:00
00:33:08
00:37:58

Tempo
00:29:02
00:30:38
00:30:41
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:44:01
00:33:40
00:47:30
00:46:36
01:32:01
01:00:34
00:00:00

Tempo
00:47:18
00:48:55
00:50:56
00:52:16
00:52:24
00:56:31
00:58:40
01:06:32
01:13:58
01:17:23
01:20:32
01:17:57

Tempo
00:42:16
00:58:54
00:45:56
01:10:19
00:57:33
01:12:28

Tempo



MONTIBELLER Nadia
BASSANI Paola
DAVID Donatella
GRISENTI Alessia

CRISTELLI Nancy
LENARDUZZI Monica
SARTOR Stefania
TOMELLERI Lucia
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
MURER Agathe
VILIOTTI Paola

GHEDA Marina
MENEGAZZO Marilisa

W W NN P

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

TAUFER Arianna
LUCIAN Elisa
LUCCHETTA Jessica
DALFOLLO Debora
DE VALLIER Rugiada
DAL BELLO Alice
GAIGHER Pamela
BERNARDI Elena

A A W W DNDNDNPREP P

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

FERRANTE Maria Michela

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

MARCANTONI Antonella

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:54:13
00:37:53
00:53:01
00:59:14
01:01:57
01:20:44
01:24:28
01:39:06
01:26:03
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:00
00:42:39
00:42:41
01:02:26
01:15:01
01:39:23

Tempo
00:47:21
00:55:15
00:50:48
00:55:20
00:55:59
00:56:54
01:12:06
01:17:27



